Phone: 09 415 3333

Screw Nylon Imperial

Email: sales@hiq.co.nz

Web: www.hiqg.co.nz

Hi-Q Nylon screws are tough, light, durable and corrosion resistant in normal temperatures

Part Number

08-X025-050PS
08-X025-050TS
08-X025-100CS
08-X025-100HS
08-X025-100HSUV
08-X025-125HS
08-X025-125PS
08-X025-200CS
08-X025-200PS
08-X025-075PS
08-X031-050HX
08-X031-075GH
08-X031-100CS
08-X375-13FS
08-X375-150H
08-X375-175CS
08-X375-19FS
08-X375-175CS
08-X375-19HSCS
08-X375-19HSCSB
08-X375-25FS
08-X625-1111
08-X625-200HX
08-PNS440-06PS
08-PNS440-08PS
08-PNS440-25PS
08-PNS632-06CS
08-PNS632-06PP
08-PNS632-06PS
08-PNS632-06TS
08-PNS632-08BS
08-PNS632-08PS
08-PNS632-10CS
08-PNS632-10PS
08-PNS632-13CS
08-PNS632-13PS

Thread Thread

Size
1/4x20
1/4X20
1/4x20
1/4x20
1/4x20
1/4x20
1/4x20
1/4x20
1/4x20
1/4x20
5/16-18
5/16-18
5/16-18
3/8-16
3/8-16
3/8-16
3/8-16
3/8-16
3/8-16
3/8-16
3/8-16
5/8-11
5/8-11

440
440
440
632
632
632
632
632
632
632
632
632
632

Length
0.5”
0.5”
1.00”
1.00”
1.00”
1.25”
1.25”
2.0”
2.0”

0.75”
0.5”
0.75”
1.0”
0.5”
6.0”
1.75”
0.75
1.75”
0.75”
0.75”
1.0”
1.5”
2.0”
6mm
8mm
25mm
6mm
6mm
6mm
6mm
8mm
8mm
10mm
10mm
13mm
13mm

Self Tapping Tek Screws

Head
Type
Pan Slot
Thumb Slot
Countersunk
Hex Slot
Hex Slot UV
Hex Slot
Pan Slot
Countersunk
Pan Slot
Pan Slot
Hex Head
Grub Hex Socket
Countersunk
Flange Slot
Hex Head
Countersunk
Flange Slot
Countersunk
Hex Socket Cap
Hex Socket Cap Black
Flange Slot
Hex Cap
Hex Head
Pan Slot
Pan Slot
Pan Slot
Countersunk
Pan Phillips
Pan Slot
Thumb Slot
Binder Slot
Pan Slot
Countersunk
Pan Slot
Countersunk
Pan Slot

Thread Thread Head

Part Number Size Length Type
08-PNS632-16CS 632 16mm Countersunk
08-PNS632-16PS 632 16mm Pan Slot
08-PNS632-22PS 632 22mm Pan Slot
08-PNS832-05PS 832 5mm Pan Slot
08-PNS832-08CS 832 8mm Countersunk
08-PNS832-08PS 832 8mm Pan Slot
08-PNS832-22PS 832 22mm Pan Slot
08-PNS832-38PP 832 38mm Pan Phillips
08-X1024-16RS 1024 16mm Round Slot
08-X1032-19AS 1032 19mm Square Self Adh.
08-X1032-25AS 1032 25.4mm Square Self Adh.

PS= HX= cs= RS=

Pan Slot Hex Head Countersunk Round Slot
PP= HS= AS=
Thumb Pan Phillips Slotted Hex Sq Self Adh

Slot

FS= GH= BS=
Flange Slot Grub Hex Binder Slot

Socket

Self-tap through polyethylene for quick repair to pillars and lids

« Dark grey Nylon for prevention of electrical conductivity

» Torx post T 40 head allowing for secure fastening and tamper protection

» Pack of 100 includes a driver tip

Part Number

08-PNTS4-25X
08-PNTS4-25X/100

Thread Thread
Length

Size
12G
12G

25mm
25mm

Head
Type
Torx Post T 40
Torx Post T 40

Pack size

Sold individually 5.0 25.0
Pack of 100qgty with driver tip

Please contact us for prices, samples and availability



